)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30633

Division: 11UB 2nd WEST?2

Date: saturday, February 8, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) CSA Charlotte Blue

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Ortho 01A

Time: 9:00 AM

Away: 14 (11U) CISC MAT Blue

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) CSA Charlotte Blue

No. Name
01 Sebastian Marth

10 Mathias Ruiz
11 Waylon Davis
02 Noah Kelly

23 William Stevons
24 Micah Guelzow
25 Anthony Swegle
04 Cole Lux

07 Tessi Nwana
88 Owen Hall

09 Saurya Kolli

92 Grayson Wells

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

14 (11U) CISC MAT Blue

Name

Goals Misconduct

Chinedu Igbokwe

Atticus Shehan
Matteo Cescato
Kai Myers

Jacob Goldberg

Logan Jones

Ashvin Swamynathan

Jacob Ridgell
Gavin Patton
Asael Mendiola

Marut Bhatt

Jefferson Hernandez

Xander Richardson

Sean Putman

Christopher Agaton Bibiano

Nivaan Annadi

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




